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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Jack Brandfield
Franck Amsallem
David Larsen

Art of Time Ensemble *
Marbin

Gerah

Henriette Miiller
Serafin LaRiviere*
Kenney Polson
Sarah Jerrom*

Hour #2

Lyle Workman

Tune Town*

Malnoia

Jon McCaslin*

Tom Botting Quintet

Makram Aboul Hosn

Bogdan Gumenyuk*

Sigmar Matthiasson

Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Morike, Gregor Beck

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Vignette

From Two to Five

Ring Around A Bright Star
Someone To Watch Over me
Messy Mark

Decoy

Searching for a Place to Be
Take On Me

Caravan

Fata Morgana

North Star

Billyish

Choro Humano

Sunalta

Mt. Aspiring | Tititea

Mine Or Blues

Peaceful Neighbors

East River

What Is This Thing Called Love

Album

I'll Never Be the Same
Gotham Goodbye

The Mulligan Chronicles
Ain't Got Long

Shreddin' at Sweetwater
Gerah

Memories of a Swan Song
Unravel

Colors of Brazil

Dream Logic

Uncommon Measures
Entering Utopia

Hello Future

Sunalta

Rogue
Transmigration

The Way | Hear
Meridian Metaphor
Finally

Record Label

Gut String Records
jazz&people

DLP

Art of Time Records
Independent
Independent
GEMA
Self-Released
Rosetta

Three Pines Records

Blue Canoe Records
Three Pines Records
Next Level

Cellar Live
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

nagel heyer records

Track Time
4:55
5:47
3:28
4:19
7:24
6:01
4:54
4:01
5:40
7:17

9:18
3:49
4:56
5:24
9:44
5:11
5:53
6:00
4:34



