MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #270 WEEK OF 4-5-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Jack Brandfield	Vignette	I'll Never Be the Same	Gut String Records	4:55
Franck Amsallem	From Two to Five	Gotham Goodbye	jazz&people	5:47
David Larsen	Ring Around A Bright Star	The Mulligan Chronicles	DLP	3:28
Art of Time Ensemble *	Someone To Watch Over me	Ain't Got Long	Art of Time Records	4:19
Marbin	Messy Mark	Shreddin' at Sweetwater	Independent	7:24
Gerah	Decoy	Gerah	Independent	6:01
Henriette Müller	Searching for a Place to Be	Memories of a Swan Song	GEMA	4:54
Serafin LaRiviere*	Take On Me	Unravel	Self-Released	4:01
Kenney Polson	Caravan	Colors of Brazil	Rosetta	5:40
Sarah Jerrom*	Fata Morgana	Dream Logic	Three Pines Records	7:17

Hour #2				
Lyle Workman	North Star	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	9:18
Tune Town*	Billyish	Entering Utopia	Three Pines Records	3:49
Malnoia	Choro Humano	Hello Future	Next Level	4:56
Jon McCaslin*	Sunalta	Sunalta	Cellar Live	5:24
Tom Botting Quintet	Mt. Aspiring Tititea	Rogue	Self-Released	9:44
Makram Aboul Hosn	Mine Or Blues	Transmigration	Self-Released	5:11
Bogdan Gumenyuk*	Peaceful Neighbors	The Way I Hear	Self-Released	5:53
Sigmar Matthiasson	East River	Meridian Metaphor	Self-Released	6:00
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mörike, Gregor Beck	What Is This Thing Called Love	Finally	nagel heyer records	4:34

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday